Axiomtek MANO311   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/2
MANO311
Thin Mini-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® Processor N3350, Dual HDMI, LVDS, USB 3.0,
PCI Express Mini Card, mSATA and HD Audio
I/O
Core System
Display

Standard
User's manual/utility CD/heatsink
Ordering Information
Standard
MANO311HGGA-N3350
(P/N: E38M311100)
Mini-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350
(1.1 to 2.4 GHz, 2MB cache, 6W), 2 HDMI, LVDS, 2 GbE
LANs, 6 COM, USB 3.0, mSATA, PCI Express Mini Card slot
and HD audio
Optional
594P8800600E SATA power cable, 4-pin to 15-pin, P=2.0 mm, L=200 mm
59382620000E COM port cable, P=2.0 mm, L=300 mm
594M5002A00E 6-pin wafer to PS/2 cable, P=2.0 mm, L=200 mm
59384500100E Audio cable with bracket, P=2.0 mm, L=420 mm
59386831000E 2-port USB cable with bracket, 5-pin header, P=2.54 mm,
L=180 mm
59381560000E  6-pin PS/2 cable adapter
Features
● Intel® Celeron® processor N3350
● 1 DDR3L SO-DIMM for up to 8GB of memory
● 4GB DDR3L onboard memory (optional)